
Resultat Sit 
Down 2017 

Vänster 
 
Damer 
Fia Reisek 
Felicia Rydstedt 
Anette Andersson 
Jennifer Vidlund/Lundgren 
Älin Larsson 
 
 
-89 
Tobias Skönéus 
Mattias Zografos 
Dennis Widblom 
Lars Berglund 
Emil Johansson 
Tomas Lundgren 
Kim Jansson 
 
 
+89 
Tommy Kokkare 
Erik Östman 
Tobias Skönéus 
Niklas Bylund 
Joakim Adebring 
Juha Lehtonen 
Jonny Andersson 
Peter Sundlöv 
Reijo Ylitalo 

 
Round Robin 
Höger 
 
Damer 
Fia Reisek 
Felicia Rydstedt 
Anette Andersson 
Älin Larsson 
Jennifer Vidlund/Lundgren 
 
 
-89 
Tobias Skönéus 
Tomas Lundgren 
Lars Berglund 
Ronny Ceder 
Mattias Zografos 
Dennis Widblom 
Emil Johansson 
Kim Jansson 
 
+89 
Tobias Skönéus 
Emil Östman 
Niklas Bylund 
Tommy Kokkare 
Peter Sundlöv 
Jonny Andersson 
Reijo Ylitalo 
Joakim Adebring 
Juha Lehtonen 
 



 


